



**Fiori Bruna**  
**102008 - Meat Ravioli**

Laminated pasta with square shape filled with meat, ricotta cheese and vegetables. Pairing with any of your favorite sauces.  
 Made in USA.  
 Kept Frozen  
 1 year Shelf Life



\* **Benefits**

# Nutrition Facts

**Servings per Container** 8  
**Serving size** 142.0g (142g)

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories** 300

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 7g	<b>9%</b>
Saturated Fat 3g	<b>15%</b>
<i>Trans Fat</i>	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 55mg	<b>18%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 550mg	<b>24%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 37g	<b>13%</b>
Dietary Fiber 2g	<b>7%</b>
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 19g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 90mg	<b>7%</b>
Iron 3.1mg	<b>17%</b>
Potassium 320mg	<b>7%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## Ingredients

Dough: Semolina Flour (milled wheat, enriched with niacin, iron, thiamine, Mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid); Water; Pasteurized whole eggs (whole eggs, less than 2% Sodium Silicoaluminate added as an anti-caking agent); Guar Gum; Anatto powder.  
 Filling: Pork; Beef; Ricotta Impastata Cheese (Sweet whey, whole milk, sweet cream, culture vinegar, salt); Tomato Whole peeled (Vine-ripened fresh plum tomatoes, tomato juice, fresh basil leaf, salt and naturally derived citric acid); Onion; Carrot; Celery; Bread crumbs (Bleached Wheat Flour, Dextrose, Yeast, Salt); Imported Pecorino Romano Cheese (Imported Pecorino Romano Cheese: [Pasteurized Sheeps Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes], Powdered Cellulose added to prevent caking, Natamycin [A Natural Mold Inhibitor]); Garlic; Rice Flour; Olive Oil (Extra virgin Olive oil); Salt; Beef base (Salt, Maltodextrin, Dextrose, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Monosodium Glutamate, Palm Oil, Corn Starch, Soybean Oil, Beef Flavor, Onion powder, Sweet dairy whey, Caramel Color, Cooked Beef, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Citric Acid, Gum Arabic, Natural Flavor); Spices.

## Allergens

**Contains:**



**Free From:**



## Handling Suggestions

Keep Frozen

## Serving Suggestions

Serve with your favorite sauce

## Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Bring water to a brisk boil. Place Ravioli in boiling water. Time for 6 minutes. Drain and serve your favorite way. **PRODUCT INTERNAL TEMPERATURE MUST REACH 165F BEFORE CONSUMPTION.**

## Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Fiori Bruna	Fiori Bruna	

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
	RAFR-0003	102008	00036531002008		4/2.5 LB

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
11lb	10lb	United States	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
15.81in	11.63in	5.25in	0.56ft3	10x10	240days	-2°F / -5°F



**Fiori Bruna**  
**102008 - Meat Ravioli**

Laminated pasta with square shape filled with meat, ricotta cheese and vegetables. Pairing with any of your favorite sauces.  
 Made in USA.  
 Kept Frozen  
 1 year Shelf Life



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	300	Total Fat	7g	Sodium	550mg
Protein	19	Trans Fats		Calcium	90mg
Total Carbohydrates...	37g	Saturated Fat	3g	Iron	3.1mg
Sugars	2g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	320mg
Dietary Fiber	2g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	55mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

